
Landesvereinsmeisterschaft Senioren 17./18.04.2004

Senioren B
Verein/Name,Vorname V A Fw Sum aufld

Platz 1 KKV Anhalt Zerbst
Küßner, Manfred 280 111 3 391
Hundt, Gerhard 304 162 2 466 857
Krehan, Karl 285 185 2 470 1327
Riedel, Werner 283 125 4 408 1735

Platz 2 KKV Wittenberg
Krüger, Günter 301 141 3 442 442
Fuhrmann, Willibald 273 102 13 375 817
Voigt, Werner 298 152 1 450 1267
Wolter, Helmut 290 146 1 436 1703

Platz 3 KKV Mansf.Land
Näther, Ingolf 295 146 1 441 441
Zahn, Gisbert 290 120 7 410 851
Leuchte, Wolfgang 305 144 4 449 1300
Geyer, Albert 267 125 4 392 1692

Platz 4 KKV Bernburg
Böttcher, Klaus 324 129 5 453 453
Dörre, Heinz 281 131 9 412 865
Bieß, Dieter 292 124 8 416 1281
Bär, Dieter 282 125 9 407 1688

Platz 5 KKV Harz-Börde
Qeck, Günter 270 122 4 392 392
Barthel, Roland 276 134 2 410 802
Schulz, Wofgang 285 141 3 426 1228
Stumpe, Heinz 281 168 2 449 1677

Platz 6 Burgenland Kreis
Preuß, Bernd 274 111 7 385 385
Rother, Kurt 271 106 7 377 762
Blankenburg, Gerhard 299 134 2 433 1195
Giehoff, Eckhard 305 117 2 422 1617

Platz 7 Böllberger SV Halle
Graupner, Heinz 291 132 4 423 423
Kloth, Gerhard 279 113 8 392 815
Heit, Günter 285 125 7 410 1225
Rötzschke, Uwe 261 114 7 375 1600
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